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Name

Héllige
Greger
Germann
Scheffzek
Daichendt
Pfahler
Kreckel
Piston
Bittner
Schmitt
Knopf
Dehn
Dengel
Losert
Knopfler
Acker
Distler
Luttel
Hoffmann
Blichler
Mathes
Mildenberger
Schnoklage
Mehrl
Pfenning
Ames
Schorner
Fabian
Boker
Grob
Sauer
Ballmann
Delgado
Salumets
Preisigke
Schlechter
Hamann
Dierig
Trenkler
Heinrich
Schwobel
Erbsland
Schweim
Klink
Rausch
Poligronopoulos
Simon
Onlschlager
Bahr
Blank
Stocklin

Berglauf 6. November 2004

Biker-Manner

Vorname

Glinter
Thomas
Daniel
Philipp
Matthias
Matthias
Carsten
Thomas
Marek
Ralf
Stefan
Ralph
Heiko
Daniel
Andreas
Mischa
Tobias
Matthias
Steffen
Axel
Gregor
Paul
Klaus
Georg
Armin
Christian
Thorsten
Markus
Werner
Wolfgang
Florian
Gerd
Torsten
Jonas
Jorg
Michael
Uli
Tobias
Marcel
Mike
Stefan
Glnther
Wolfgang
Tobias
Uli
Kosta
Heiner
Frank
Martin
Sebastian
Thomas

Verein

SF Lauffen

Roche Pharma
MVV E-Team 1
MVV E-Team 2

LG Neckargemind

Biker Stammtisch 1

Jahrgang

1963
1971
1984
1981
1976
1975
1973
1975
1963
1963
1972
1974
1968
1980
1970
1963
1970
1968
1973
1981
1974
1973
1966
1955
1968
1960
1970
1967
1952
1949
1990
1964
1962
1981
1966
1956
1990
1970
1985
1974
1968
1956
1952
1970
1963
1972
1967
1962
1960
1965
1978

Zeit

0:30:09,7 h
0:31:33,6 h
0:31:46,8 h
0:31:48,5h
0:32:05,7 h
0:32:57,6 h
0:32:58,7 h
0:32:59,9 h
0:33:17,4 h
0:33:27,2 h
0:33:39,4 h
0:33:41,8 h
0:33:42,9h
0:34:27,0 h
0:34:32,0 h
0:34:37,4 h
0:34:50,5 h
0:35:37,1h
0:36:03,3 h
0:36:46,4 h
0:37:03,6 h
0:37:04,7 h
0:37:14,2 h
0:38:14,7 h
0:38:44,4 h
0:38:46,0 h
0:38:49,1 h
0:39:26,8 h
0:39:30,1 h
0:39:39,5 h
0:39:43,9h
0:39:55,2 h
0:39:56,4 h
0:40:00,9 h
0:41:13,1h
0:41:38,8 h
0:41:39,9 h
0:41:41,6 h
0:42:13,9 h
0:43:16,9 h
0:43:27,7 h
0:43:59,9 h
0:44:49,7 h
0:45:47,9 h
0:45:48,7 h
0:46:26,8 h
0:49:03,3 h
0:51:45,1 h
0:56:17,7 h
1:01:02,9 h
1:01:35,5h
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Name

Héllige
Fabian
Bodirsky
Umhey
Leischwitz
Wachsmann
Geelvink
Wennes
Eberhard
Nollert

Berglauf

6. November 2004

Biker-Frauen
Vorname Verein
Martina SF Lauffen
Konny -
Daniele -
Nina -
Beate ASG TRIA Hockenheim
Kerstin -
Julia SV Nikar Heidelberg
Petra -
Manuela -
Natalie -

Jahrgang

1970
1967
1975
1976
1960
1978
1970
1973
1967
1967

Zeit

0:35:37,8 h
0:41:16,0 h
0:46:59,0 h
0:47:28,4 h
0:47:53,8 h
0:48:44,7 h
0:50:00,1 h
0:50:19,2 h
0:50:49,8 h
0:58:25,3 h



